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Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 a Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 10.00

+ Lauener Patrick (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

+ Gertsch GianPieder (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Schöpfer Florian (2009) 10.00

+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00

1 d Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00
+ Müller Roman (2009) 10.00

1 e Reusser Janis (2011) 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 10.00

1 f Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00
+ Zehnder Sandro (2009) 10.00

1 g Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 10.00
+ Blaser Sven (2011) 10.00

1 h Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

1 i Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00
+ Müller Cyrill (2011) 10.00

1 j Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 10.00

1 k Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Rubi Ronny (2009) 10.00

1 l Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

1 a von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75
+ Mathys Aaron (2010) 9.75

1 b Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Seematter Simon (2009) 9.75

1 c Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 d Riedweg Maurice (2009) 9.75
+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75

1 e Riedweg Mathieu (2010) 9.75
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 9.75

1 f Lüscher Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 9.75

1 g Leibundgut Delano (2010) 9.75
+ Schluchter Gian (2010) 9.75

1 h Künzi Jona (2010) 9.75
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 i Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75
+ Gerber Jason (2010) 9.75

1 j Hodel Loris (2010) 9.75
+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 k Brawand Nick (2009) 9.75
+ Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75

2 a Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.75
- Maurer Sam (2009) 8.75

2 b Reichen Levin (2010) 8.75
- Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.75

2 c Maurer Sam (2009) 8.75
- Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.75

2 d Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.75
- Reichen Levin (2010) 8.75

3 a Zehnder Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

3 b Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50

3 c Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

3 d Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50

3 e Tauss Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Künzi Jona (2010) 8.50

3 f Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50

3 g Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Brawand Nick (2009) 8.50

3 h Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50
o Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.50

3 i Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.50
o Leibundgut Delano (2010) 8.50

3 j Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.50
o Reusser Janis (2011) 8.50

3 k Rubi Ronny (2009) 8.50
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50

3 l Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

3 m Müller Cyrill (2011) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

3 n Mathys Aaron (2010) 8.50
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50

3 o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

3 p Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

3 q Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50

3 r Gertsch Urs (2010) 8.50
o Riedweg Mathieu (2010) 8.50

3 s Gertsch GianPieder (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

3 t Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

3 u Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

3 v Fankhauser Leo (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

3 w Büchler David (2011) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

3 x Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Uhde Loris (2008) 10.00

+ Zbären Gian (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Stucki Nick (2007) 10.00

+ Inniger Lars (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00

+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 10.00

1 d Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
+ Von Känel Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 e Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00
+ Fuss Jan (2007) 10.00

1 f Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 10.00

1 g Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 10.00
+ von Allmen Christoph (2007) 10.00

1 h Heyden Benjamin (2007) 10.00
+ Strahm Martin (2007) 10.00

1 i Frutiger Kevin (2008) 10.00
+ Beetschen Oliver (2008) 10.00

1 j Blaser Christian (2007) 10.00
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 k Batzli Daniel (2007) 10.00
+ Schwarz Alexander (2007) 10.00

1 l Ammann Isajah (2008) 10.00
+ Wyss Simeon (2008) 10.00

1 m Aellig Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Künzi David (2007) 10.00

1 a Zysset Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 9.75

1 b Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Schafroth Matthias (2007) 9.75
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1 c Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75
+ Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 d Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Zenger Beni (2007) 9.75

1 e Schär Ari (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

1 f Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.75
+ Heim Fabio (2007) 9.75

1 g Gobeli Sven (2007) 9.75
+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75

1 h Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 9.75

1 i Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75
+ Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 9.75

1 j Flück Ben (2007) 9.75
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75

1 k Egger Pius (2008) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 l Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.75

2 a Zingg Simon (2008) 9.00
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.00

2 b Schmid Reto (2007) 9.00
- Emmenegger Alex (2007) 9.00

2 c Linder Laurent (2007) 9.00
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.00

2 d Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.00
- Linder Laurent (2007) 9.00

2 e Emmenegger Alex (2007) 9.00
- Schmid Reto (2007) 9.00

2 f Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.00
- Zingg Simon (2008) 9.00

2 g Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.00
- Studer Matteo (2008) 9.00

3 a Studer Matteo (2008) 8.75
- Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.75

3 b Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75

3 c Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
- Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75

3 d Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 8.75
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75

3 e Beetschen Oliver (2008) 8.75
o Frutiger Kevin (2008) 8.75

4 a Zumkehr Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

4 b Zenger Beni (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

4 c Zbären Gian (2008) 8.50
o Uhde Loris (2008) 8.50

4 d Wyss Simeon (2008) 8.50
o Ammann Isajah (2008) 8.50

4 e Von Känel Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Blaser Christian (2007) 8.50

4 f Von Känel Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

4 g von Allmen Christoph (2007) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

4 h Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50

4 i Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

4 j Schwarz Alexander (2007) 8.50
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50

4 k Schranz Dario (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

4 l Schafroth Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

4 m Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

4 n Künzi David (2007) 8.50
o Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.50

4 o Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

4 p Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50
o Gobeli Sven (2007) 8.50

4 q Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Nick (2007) 8.50

4 r Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50

4 s Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

4 t Fuss Jan (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

4 u Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

4 v Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50

4 w Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Thöni Pius (2005) 10.00

+ Oester Levi (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 10.00

+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00

+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 10.00

1 d Schmid Shane (2005) 10.00
+ Tschan Roman (2006) 10.00

1 e Scheuner David (2005) 10.00
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00

1 f Riedweg Matteo (2005) 10.00
+ Strahm Florian (2006) 10.00

1 g Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Abplanalp Christian (2005) 10.00

1 h Maurer Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Heuberger Franco (2006) 10.00

1 i Grossen Bruno (2006) 10.00
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 j Gasser Severin (2006) 10.00
+ Wampfler Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 k Berger Loris (2006) 10.00
+ Wittwer Simon (2005) 10.00

1 l Achermann Ivan (2005) 10.00
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

1 a Wampfler Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Ammann Jason (2006) 9.75

1 b von Allmen Marco (2005) 9.75
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 9.75

1 c Stucki Timon (2005) 9.75
+ Hari Ben (2006) 9.75

1 d Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.75
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 e Haas Fabian (2006) 9.75
+ Inniger Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 f Brunner Dominik (2006) 9.75
+ Inniger Matthieu (2006) 9.75

1 g Abbühl Levin (2006) 9.75
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 9.75

2 Stucki Simon (2005) 9.00
- Giger Samuel (2005) 9.00

3 a Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.75
- Schären Morice (2006) 8.75

3 b Schären Morice (2006) 8.75
- Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.75

3 c Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75
- Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75

3 d Zingg Lukas (2006) 8.75
o Abbühl Levin (2006) 8.75

3 e Pürro Peter (2005) 8.75
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.75

3 f Heuberger Franco (2006) 8.75
o Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75

4 a Wittwer Simon (2005) 8.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

4 b Wicki Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

4 c Wampfler Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

4 d Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

4 e Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Shane (2005) 8.50

4 f Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50

4 g Polesana Sergio (2006) 8.50
o von Allmen Marco (2005) 8.50
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4 h Oester Levi (2006) 8.50
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50

4 i Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

4 j Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

4 k Inniger Matthieu (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50

4 l Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Haas Fabian (2006) 8.50

4 m Hari Ben (2006) 8.50
o Stucki Timon (2005) 8.50

4 n Ammann Jason (2006) 8.50
o Wampfler Florian (2005) 8.50

4 o Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

4 p Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00

+ Glauser Roger (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00

+ von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Frutiger Samuel (2003) 10.00

+ Reusser Patrice (2004) 10.00

1 d Buchs Noah (2004) 10.00
+ Bühler Dario (2003) 10.00

1 e Brawand Christoph (2003) 10.00
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00

1 f Abbühl Mike (2004) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 10.00

1 a Welten Frederik (2004) 9.75
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 9.75

1 b Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75

1 c Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 9.75
+ Zbinden Dario (2004) 9.75

1 d Rösch Loris (2003) 9.75
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75

1 e Herrmann Max (2004) 9.75
+ Kauer Sandro (2003) 9.75

1 f Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75
+ Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 9.75

2 a Steiner Raphael (2004) 9.00
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.00

2 b Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.00
- Steiner Raphael (2004) 9.00

3 Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.75
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.75

4 a Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

4 b von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 8.50
o Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.50

4 c Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

4 d Reusser Patrice (2004) 8.50
o Frutiger Samuel (2003) 8.50

4 e Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50

4 f Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50

4 g Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

4 h Kämpf Thomas (2004) 8.50
o Welten Frederik (2004) 8.50

4 i Glauser Roger (2004) 8.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

4 j Bühler Dario (2003) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50


